
 

List of Participant, lecturer and organizer the satellite application course 9_21_2-

2013 

 

N Name  Country E-Mail Mobile 

1 Aly Badr Egypt Aly7318@yahoo.com  
2 Safanah Abdulkareem Iraq Anwa_k@yahoo.com  

3 Saleh Sheyab Jordon Sheyab_saleh@yahoo.com  

4 Alaa Sanussi KSA alaamsb@gmail.com  
5 Sultan ALGHAMDI KSA ghulamas@yahoo.com 0096626536319 

6 Abdullah Abuhealh KSA mct_1399@hotmail.com  
7 Ali Abdullah KSA ghulamas@yahoo.com  

8 Mohammed Abutaleb KSA al-brra@windowslive.com +966(0)555568603 

9 Ali Almusallam UAE aalmusallam@ncms.ae  
10 Khalid Alobaidli UAE kalobaidli@ncms.ae +971504115711 

11 TAHER AL-QADASI Yemen taheram2012@yahoo.com 9671410686 
12 Salem Mahdi Yemen salemmsm2013@yahoo.com 9671410686 

13 Wiam Kordab Lebanon Wiam_kordab@hotmail.com  
14 Ameena Salah  

almulla 
Qater ameena.almulla@caa.gov.qa +97444557077 

15 Alya mahmoud 
alabdullah 

Qater alya.alabdullah@caa.gov.qa +97444557077 

16 Mohamed Ait Belaid Bahrain waleed@agu.edu.bh +97339026030 

17 Salma al-zadjali Oman salmazadjali@gmail.com  

18 Jamal Al-Hinai Oman j.al-hinai@met.gov.om  

19 Abeer auladthani Oman a.auladthani@met.gov.om  

20 Shima al-yazidi Oman shimaalyazidi@gmail.com  
21 Zamzam al-rawahi Oman z.alrawahi15@gmail.com  

22 Salalah Oman   
23 Hilal Organizer Hssh4800@hotmail.com 0096899458001 

24 Ibraheem Organizer e.albrashdi@gmail.com 0096896289999 

25 
Humaid 

Org./Lect
urer 

h.albadi@gmail.com  0096899494842 

26 Dr. Andy Kwarteng Lecturer kwarteng@squ.edu.om   
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27 Dr. Mark Lecturer Mark.Higgins@eumetsat.int  

28 HP Lecturer satmet.hp@ticino.com  

29 Dr.Jocean Lecturer Jochen.Kermann@eumetsat.int  
30 Khalid Aljahwari Lecturer k.aljahwari@met.gov.om   

31     
32     
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